Heavy­duty membrane is
specially formulated and
molded, EPDM compound
with 100% rebound memory
and will last 5 to 10 years
PVC support tube
is op en at both
ends to allow

SOLID STATE VARIABLE
SPEED CONTROL
Note: AXC models 100A through 315B are UL
and CSA listed products.
Note: AXC models 355A and 355B are CSA
listed to both US and Canadian standards.
R
R
nathalier
Line
nathalier
Line
Pond - Fountain Pumps—>Pond Pumps —>WPG Type
Specifications
Model Flow Rate Max. Head Voltage/Frequency Power Approvals
WPG-160 600L/h(160g/h) 110cm(3.6ft)
220-240V/50Hz
120V/60Hz
8w
UL/CUL/GS/SAA/CE
WPG-200 750L/h(200g/h) 160cm(5.2ft) 12w
WPG-275 1000L/h(275g/h) 190cm(8.5ft) 16w
WPG-400 1500L/h(400g/h) 250cm(8.2ft) 25w
WPG-550 2000L/h(550g/h) 320cm(10.5ft) 45w
WPG-900 3500L/h(900g/h) 400cm(8.5ft) 60w UL/CUL/GS/CE
WPG-1000 4000L/h(1000g/h) 300cm(10ft) 70w UL/CUL/GS/SAA/CE
WPG-1500 5500L/h(1500g/h) 420cm(13.2ft) 99w UL/CUL/GS/CE
WPG-1600 6000L/h(1600g/h) 550cm(18ft) 190w
UL/CUL/GS/SAA/CE
WPG-2000 8000L/h(2000g/h) 470cm(15.8ft) 190w
Interest in Products
Name：*
Tel ：*
Fax ：